
VYVA APPARELS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED (Amounts in Rs.)

Sr. No
Name of Financial 

Creditor
Claim Amount 

Received
Claim Admitted 

Amount
Claim Under 
Verification

Claim Not 
admitted

Remarks

1
Omkara Assets 
Reconstructions Private 
Limited

       67,78,66,698          34,03,68,807           33,74,97,891 -

Interest amount has been kept 
under verification mode, as the 
Calculation sheet is awaited from 
the Financial Creditor.

Total Amount      67,78,66,698        34,03,68,807         33,74,97,891 -


